@
Data sheet A Hoffmann Group:

HAESER
KOMPRESSOREN

Workshop compressor, Type: 210/10W

Order data

Order number 079841 210/10W
GTIN 2050001676542
[tem class 03R
Description

Version:

Corrosion-free valves, highly efficient cooling, maintenance-free transmission components,
corrosion-protected reservoir, minimum 10-year spare parts availability guarantee. High
efficiency for low operating costs. Compact small compressor with sturdy wheels for smaller air
requirements.

Supplied with:

Filter pressure regulator with manometer, quick-release connection.

Note:

Other workshop compressors available on request.

Power consumption: 1.1 kW

maximum pressure (air): 10 bar

maximum suction rate: 210 I/min

maximum filling rate: 140 |/min

Pressure vessel volume: 10 |

Weight: 29 kg

Technical description

Pressure vessel volume 101
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maximum filling rate
Weight

Length

maximum suction rate
Power consumption

AC supply voltage

Height

maximum pressure (air)
Width

Manufacturer's designation

Type of product

140 I/min
29 kg
420 mm
210 I/min
1.1 kW
230V
650 mm
10 bar
370 mm
210/10W

Compressor
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