



## Workshop compressor, Type: 210/10W



## **Order data**

Order number	079841 210/10W
GTIN	2050001676542
Item class	03R

# **Description**

### **Version:**

Corrosion-free valves, highly efficient cooling, maintenance-free transmission components, corrosion-protected reservoir, minimum 10-year spare parts availability guarantee. High efficiency for low operating costs. Compact small compressor with sturdy wheels for smaller air requirements.

# **Supplied with:**

Filter pressure regulator with manometer, quick-release connection.

#### Note

Other workshop compressors available on request.

Power consumption: 1.1 kW maximum pressure (air): 10 bar maximum suction rate: 210 l/min maximum filling rate: 140 l/min Pressure vessel volume: 10 l

Weight: 29 kg

# **Technical description**

Pressure vessel volume	10



maximum filling rate	140 l/min
Weight	29 kg
Length	420 mm
maximum suction rate	210 l/min
Power consumption	1.1 kW
AC supply voltage	230 V
Height	650 mm
maximum pressure (air)	10 bar
Width	370 mm
Manufacturer's designation	210/10W
Type of product	Compressor